JANUARY 24, 2024 TRANSPORTATION, INFRASTRUCTURE &
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE

T KCWATER




T KCWATER =
ORDINANCE NO. 240002

River Water Intake Traveling Screens Rehabilitation at the Water Treatment Plant, Renewal No. 1

Authorizing a $248,166.00 facility repair and maintenance contract with Atlas-SSI, Inc., for the
River Water Intake Traveling Screens Rehabilitation at the Water Treatment Plant, Renewal No. 1
project.

January 24, 2024

Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations
Committee



TKCWATER =
ORDINANCE NO. 240002

Water Treatment Plant Map Housing for the River Intake Traveling
Screens



T KCWATER e o

THANK YOU



	Slide Number 1
	ORDINANCE NO. 240002�River Water Intake Traveling Screens Rehabilitation at the Water Treatment Plant, Renewal No. 1
	Slide Number 3
	ORDINANCE NO. 240009�I/I Reduction: Birmingham 2 Construction and Design Professional Services Amendment No. 2
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	ORDINANCE NO. 240018�Water Main Replacement in the Area of MLK Boulevard to W. 80th Terrace, State Line Road to Prospect Avenue
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	ORDINANCE NO. 240019 (Committee Substitute)�Value-Added Flood Inundation Mapping along the Blue River, Indian Creek, and Brush Creek, Amendment No. 1
	Slide Number 12
	ORDINANCE NO. 240039�I/I Reduction: Birmingham 3 Construction and Design Professional Services Amendment No. 1
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16

